Galvanized Steel Pipe Flanges

Used in pipe systems to provide increased support for strength, block off a pipeline, or allow for attachment of
more items. Steel is the strongest metal and zinc-galvanized coating increases its ability to resist rust.

Class 300 Galvanized Steel Pipe Flanges

Part Number

BULK-PF-592
BULK-PF-593
BULK-PF-594
BULK-PF-595
BULK-PF-596
BULK-PF-597
BULK-PF-599
BULK-PF-600

Material

Steel (Galvanized)
Steel (Galvanized)
Steel (Galvanized)
Steel (Galvanized)
Steel (Galvanized)
Steel (Galvanized)
Steel (Galvanized)
Steel (Galvanized)

Pressure
Class

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

Connection

Style

Threaded
Threaded
Threaded
Threaded
Threaded
Threaded
Threaded
Threaded

Pipe Size

Thread
Type

NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT
NPT

Flange OD

3-3/4"
4-5/8"
4-7/8"
5-1/4"
6-1/8"
6-1/2"
8-1/4"
10"

For Bolt
Diameter

1/2"
5/8"
5/8"
5/8"
3/4"
5/8"
3/4"
3/4"

Flanged Connection
Surface

Raised
Raised
Raised
Raised
Raised
Raised
Raised
Raised

Number of
Bolt Holes

4
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