## **Galvanized Steel Pipe Flanges**

Used in pipe systems to provide increased support for strength, block off a pipeline, or allow for attachment of more items. Steel is the strongest metal and zinc-galvanized coating increases its ability to resist rust.



## **Class 300 Galvanized Steel Pipe Flanges**

Part Number	Material	Pressure Class	Connection Style	Pipe Size	Thread Type	Flange OD	For Bolt Diameter	Flanged Connection Surface	Number of Bolt Holes
BULK-PF-592	Steel (Galvanized)	300	Threaded	1/2"	NPT	3-3/4"	1/2"	Raised	4
BULK-PF-593	Steel (Galvanized)	300	Threaded	3/4"	NPT	4-5/8"	5/8"	Raised	4
BULK-PF-594	Steel (Galvanized)	300	Threaded	1"	NPT	4-7/8"	5/8"	Raised	4
BULK-PF-595	Steel (Galvanized)	300	Threaded	1-1/4"	NPT	5-1/4"	5/8"	Raised	4
BULK-PF-596	Steel (Galvanized)	300	Threaded	1-1/2"	NPT	6-1/8"	3/4"	Raised	4
BULK-PF-597	Steel (Galvanized)	300	Threaded	2"	NPT	6-1/2"	5/8"	Raised	8
BULK-PF-599	Steel (Galvanized)	300	Threaded	3"	NPT	8-1/4"	3/4"	Raised	8
BULK-PF-600	Steel (Galvanized)	300	Threaded	4"	NPT	10"	3/4"	Raised	8